
1. Lauf zur 32. Winterserie des LSV Porz
KÖLN-PORZ » SONNTAG, 24. JANUAR 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:18SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, SimonM141.(216)1

00:03:40TUS RRH2001BÜHLER, FionaW151.(1097)2

00:03:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002ILLGEN, HenrikM142.(230)3

00:03:442005ZAMAKIS, IliasM111.(1604)4

00:03:44SSF Bonn2004WIES, Jan LucaM121.(1328)5

00:03:47SVBE Berg. Gladbach2005ZERFAß, ConstantinM112.(1311)6

00:03:50TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2003KAISER, NicolasM131.(1173)7

00:03:51VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo LeventM122.(1334)8

00:03:52GSV Porz2006BERGHAUSEN, SeverinM101.(1156)9

00:03:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2004SCHNEIDER, CelineW121.(585)10

00:03:59SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712005ILLGEN, TimM113.(231)11

00:04:07Hamich Runners2004GERHARDT, EnyaW122.(1359)12

00:04:14SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003SIMON, IsabelW131.(325)13

00:04:19TuS Köln rrh.2001FRITZ, SonjaW152.(578)14

00:04:20TFG Köln Nippes2007HONECKER, HagenM91.(579)15

00:04:28SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003BRÄUER, AkselM132.(172)16

00:04:31TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-MarieW111.(1326)17

00:04:33TuS Köln rrh.2005MUNDT, AnnikaW112.(583)18

00:04:34SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712008SIMON, GabrielM81.(324)19

00:04:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LennyM102.(1120)20

00:04:37SSF Bonn2007WIES, Chiara SophieM92.(1329)21

00:04:38Don-Bosco-Schule2008CHEVALIER, ChristopherM82.(948)22

00:04:40SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712007ZERFAß, AnnkathrinW91.(353)23

00:04:432006KULLE, Lena-MarieW101.(257)24

00:04:43DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickM103.(584)25

00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006IOANNIDIS, AthanasiosM104.(975)26

00:04:462001DELHOFEN, SophieW153.(576)27

00:04:49Blau Weiß Köln2008KERKHOFF, LuisM83.(1366)28

00:04:512007LÖCHELT, HenrikM93.(264)29

00:04:51SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003WESTPHAL, MagnusM133.(343)30

00:04:562001LEEFERS, TheresaW154.(581)31

00:04:592009KULLE, SaraW71.(256)32

00:05:02Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, TimM94.(1104)33

00:05:03RV - Diamant - Lind e.V.2005WEINGÄRTNER, VanessaW113.(586)34

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, NikhilM114.(993)35

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, FabianM115.(959)36

00:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, AlexanderM95.(1140)37

00:05:062006WINKELMANN, LiaW102.(587)38

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, LauraW103.(1144)39

00:05:09Troisdorfer LG2009MUNDT, JannikM71.(582)40

00:05:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008MICHALIK, JasonM84.(1000)41

00:05:15Spv. Deutz 052009WESSEL, MoritzM72.(1325)42

00:05:162007KLÖCKER , LaraW92.(580)43

00:05:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ROUßELLI, JonasM96.(1113)44

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, PascalM97.(958)45
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00:05:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005ALHAJALI, AbdulW114.(923)46

00:05:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, TaminoM85.(985)47

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM105.(1119)48

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, MerlinM116.(994)49

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, ArneM86.(1143)50

00:05:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, SelmaW104.(1131)51

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005DOPIERALA, KarinaW115.(961)52

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, FayedM73.(943)53

00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, SorayaW81.(1130)54

00:05:332009WOLF, Paul HenryM74.(1211)55

00:05:342001DELHOFEN, LenaW155.(575)56

00:05:342006KUCK, LindaW105.(1386)57

00:05:392007MENTZEL, RajaW93.(1385)58

00:05:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008DALLA, RiccardoM87.(954)59

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIMITRIOU, AnastasiosM75.(957)60

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006WOLTER, MarieW106.(1096)61

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, AuronM106.(1152)62

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009KARAJAC, AmarM76.(979)63

00:05:452009BAMBERG, MarieW72.(1582)64

00:05:502008WÜST, Helena SolW82.(1368)65

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, EmmilyW73.(1105)66

00:05:54Don-Bosco-Schule2008YILDIZ, BurakM88.(1149)67

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIS, SelinW74.(998)68

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, AzraW75.(1151)69

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, FlorianM89.(997)70

00:05:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, LaurensM810.(936)71

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, SergejM77.(932)72

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009BARBER, JoelM78.(1312)73

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, ThaisenM107.(1106)74

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2008PARISI, LucaM811.(1107)75

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007SZYMEK, JasminW94.(1133)76

00:06:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, CharlotteW83.(1139)77

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHILLO, NaomiW84.(1117)78

00:06:10Sportshop-Triathlon Team2009OGUZ, PaulM79.(1392)79

00:06:11Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, AlexanderM98.(988)80

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, FinnM812.(973)81

00:06:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, EliasM710.(989)82

00:06:162007ROMES, JonathanM99.(300)83

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, LennertM910.(984)84

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHIFFER, JulianM813.(1116)85

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008MILANOVIC, VisnjaW85.(1102)86

00:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, SelinW107.(1138)87

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAZRNOWSKI, Nailah-ZairiW108.(947)88

00:06:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KLUTH, NicoM117.(983)89

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARENJA, TanishaW109.(926)90
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00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, FlorianM814.(940)91

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008KULLAKOWSKI, JörnM815.(990)92

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2009PARISI, DariaW76.(1108)93

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, AlexanderM108.(939)94

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2007SHOLTI, LeylaW95.(1125)95

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, JulienM711.(978)96

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, EricM712.(942)97

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHOLZ, AlessiaW77.(1122)98

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, ViktoriaW86.(1124)99

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, DespinaW96.(987)100

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2008BRAUT, GitanoM816.(944)101

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, LilyW87.(1148)102

00:06:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007BALIBEY, BarisM911.(930)103

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006BAUKARI, FaycalM109.(933)104

00:06:452005DELHOFEN, SinaW116.(577)105

00:06:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006SHOLTI, AngelinaW1010.(1126)106

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, ViktoriaW1011.(1121)107

00:06:48Don-Bosco-Schule2006ERCAN, HaticeW1012.(1331)108

00:06:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009D' HONE, AmélieW78.(953)109

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2008EULENBACH, LindaW88.(964)110

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2009MACH, MiaW79.(996)111

00:07:032005SCHEIDGEN, MiraW117.(1322)112

00:07:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009KUCUK, Halil KaanM713.(1591)113

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDOU, EiriniW97.(1114)114

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2009TIMUE, AtakanM714.(1136)115

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2008BERSANOVA, EvaW89.(935)116

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, AnastasiaW810.(928)117

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, TimM715.(1112)118

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2005DZAFEROVIC, VanesaW118.(962)119

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARRUSICATO, NoemiW98.(927)120

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, KeremM912.(976)121

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, TubaW99.(1110)122

00:07:19Don-Bosco-Schule2009CONTIER, Marc-KevinM716.(951)123

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, ChiaraW1013.(1123)124

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABBASI, AmiraliM817.(1330)125

00:07:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008WAGNER, Lea-MarieW811.(1145)126

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALKILIC, SoykanM818.(924)127

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, FabianM819.(986)128

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, FinnM717.(941)129

00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008WECKER, AngelinaW812.(1146)130

00:07:26Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAS, NilsM718.(925)131

00:07:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006ACU, Zünra-NurW1014.(921)132

00:07:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005CIESZKOWSKA, WeronikaW119.(949)133

00:07:37Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, SahilM913.(992)134

00:07:47Don-Bosco-Schule2005HOFFMANN, AnsgarM118.(972)135
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00:07:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007KULLAKOWSKI, Putri LeaW910.(991)136

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009BERNSTEIN, ClemensM719.(934)137

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW911.(1115)138

00:07:51Don-Bosco-Schule2004KILIC, TolunayM123.(982)139

00:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, MaximilianM820.(922)140

00:08:10Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, RichardM914.(945)141

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009PINSDORF, FriderikiM720.(1324)142

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2005METZGER, AnnikaW1110.(999)143

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, ZoeW710.(1129)144

00:08:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009JAMAI, MonaW711.(977)145

00:08:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007DOGANGÜL, TuanaW912.(960)146

00:08:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008SIMKIN, VivianW813.(1127)147

00:08:24Don-Bosco-Schule2006DEGHAIS, HebaW1015.(955)148

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006KAUFMAN, LiekeM1010.(980)149

00:08:33Don-Bosco-Schule2006POLAT, KaanM1011.(1109)150

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, MischamM721.(966)151

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAWLA, AnyaW1016.(946)152

00:08:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, SannoW712.(929)153

00:09:09Don-Bosco-Schule2008ÜNVER, Hatice NurW814.(1141)154

00:10:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SPRINGOB, BryanM821.(1132)155

00:10:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANG, KennuM722.(995)156

00:10:18Don Bosco2009DZAFEROVIC, CelinaW713.(900)157

00:10:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009ENNENBACH, CelineW714.(963)158
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WEIBLICH
00:03:40TUS RRH2001BÜHLER, FionaW151.(1097)1

00:03:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2004SCHNEIDER, CelineW121.(585)2

00:04:07Hamich Runners2004GERHARDT, EnyaW122.(1359)3

00:04:14SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003SIMON, IsabelW131.(325)4

00:04:19TuS Köln rrh.2001FRITZ, SonjaW152.(578)5

00:04:31TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-MarieW111.(1326)6

00:04:33TuS Köln rrh.2005MUNDT, AnnikaW112.(583)7

00:04:40SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712007ZERFAß, AnnkathrinW91.(353)8

00:04:432006KULLE, Lena-MarieW101.(257)9

00:04:462001DELHOFEN, SophieW153.(576)10

00:04:562001LEEFERS, TheresaW154.(581)11

00:04:592009KULLE, SaraW71.(256)12

00:05:03RV - Diamant - Lind e.V.2005WEINGÄRTNER, VanessaW113.(586)13

00:05:062006WINKELMANN, LiaW102.(587)14

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, LauraW103.(1144)15

00:05:162007KLÖCKER , LaraW92.(580)16

00:05:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005ALHAJALI, AbdulW114.(923)17

00:05:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, SelmaW104.(1131)18

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005DOPIERALA, KarinaW115.(961)19

00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, SorayaW81.(1130)20

00:05:342001DELHOFEN, LenaW155.(575)21

00:05:342006KUCK, LindaW105.(1386)22

00:05:392007MENTZEL, RajaW93.(1385)23

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006WOLTER, MarieW106.(1096)24

00:05:452009BAMBERG, MarieW72.(1582)25

00:05:502008WÜST, Helena SolW82.(1368)26

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, EmmilyW73.(1105)27

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIS, SelinW74.(998)28

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, AzraW75.(1151)29

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007SZYMEK, JasminW94.(1133)30

00:06:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, CharlotteW83.(1139)31

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHILLO, NaomiW84.(1117)32

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008MILANOVIC, VisnjaW85.(1102)33

00:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, SelinW107.(1138)34

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAZRNOWSKI, Nailah-ZairiW108.(947)35

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARENJA, TanishaW109.(926)36

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2009PARISI, DariaW76.(1108)37

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2007SHOLTI, LeylaW95.(1125)38

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHOLZ, AlessiaW77.(1122)39

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, ViktoriaW86.(1124)40

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, DespinaW96.(987)41

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, LilyW87.(1148)42

00:06:452005DELHOFEN, SinaW116.(577)43
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00:06:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006SHOLTI, AngelinaW1010.(1126)44

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, ViktoriaW1011.(1121)45

00:06:48Don-Bosco-Schule2006ERCAN, HaticeW1012.(1331)46

00:06:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009D' HONE, AmélieW78.(953)47

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2008EULENBACH, LindaW88.(964)48

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2009MACH, MiaW79.(996)49

00:07:032005SCHEIDGEN, MiraW117.(1322)50

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDOU, EiriniW97.(1114)51

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2008BERSANOVA, EvaW89.(935)52

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, AnastasiaW810.(928)53

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2005DZAFEROVIC, VanesaW118.(962)54

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARRUSICATO, NoemiW98.(927)55

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, TubaW99.(1110)56

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, ChiaraW1013.(1123)57

00:07:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008WAGNER, Lea-MarieW811.(1145)58

00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008WECKER, AngelinaW812.(1146)59

00:07:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006ACU, Zünra-NurW1014.(921)60

00:07:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005CIESZKOWSKA, WeronikaW119.(949)61

00:07:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007KULLAKOWSKI, Putri LeaW910.(991)62

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW911.(1115)63

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2005METZGER, AnnikaW1110.(999)64

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, ZoeW710.(1129)65

00:08:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009JAMAI, MonaW711.(977)66

00:08:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007DOGANGÜL, TuanaW912.(960)67

00:08:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008SIMKIN, VivianW813.(1127)68

00:08:24Don-Bosco-Schule2006DEGHAIS, HebaW1015.(955)69

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAWLA, AnyaW1016.(946)70

00:08:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, SannoW712.(929)71

00:09:09Don-Bosco-Schule2008ÜNVER, Hatice NurW814.(1141)72

00:10:18Don Bosco2009DZAFEROVIC, CelinaW713.(900)73

00:10:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009ENNENBACH, CelineW714.(963)74
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:03:18SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, SimonM141.(216)1

00:03:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002ILLGEN, HenrikM142.(230)2

00:03:442005ZAMAKIS, IliasM111.(1604)3

00:03:44SSF Bonn2004WIES, Jan LucaM121.(1328)4

00:03:47SVBE Berg. Gladbach2005ZERFAß, ConstantinM112.(1311)5

00:03:50TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2003KAISER, NicolasM131.(1173)6

00:03:51VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo LeventM122.(1334)7

00:03:52GSV Porz2006BERGHAUSEN, SeverinM101.(1156)8

00:03:59SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712005ILLGEN, TimM113.(231)9

00:04:20TFG Köln Nippes2007HONECKER, HagenM91.(579)10

00:04:28SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003BRÄUER, AkselM132.(172)11

00:04:34SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712008SIMON, GabrielM81.(324)12

00:04:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LennyM102.(1120)13

00:04:37SSF Bonn2007WIES, Chiara SophieM92.(1329)14

00:04:38Don-Bosco-Schule2008CHEVALIER, ChristopherM82.(948)15

00:04:43DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickM103.(584)16

00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006IOANNIDIS, AthanasiosM104.(975)17

00:04:49Blau Weiß Köln2008KERKHOFF, LuisM83.(1366)18

00:04:512007LÖCHELT, HenrikM93.(264)19

00:04:51SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003WESTPHAL, MagnusM133.(343)20

00:05:02Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, TimM94.(1104)21

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, NikhilM114.(993)22

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, FabianM115.(959)23

00:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, AlexanderM95.(1140)24

00:05:09Troisdorfer LG2009MUNDT, JannikM71.(582)25

00:05:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008MICHALIK, JasonM84.(1000)26

00:05:15Spv. Deutz 052009WESSEL, MoritzM72.(1325)27

00:05:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ROUßELLI, JonasM96.(1113)28

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, PascalM97.(958)29

00:05:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, TaminoM85.(985)30

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM105.(1119)31

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, MerlinM116.(994)32

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, ArneM86.(1143)33

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, FayedM73.(943)34

00:05:332009WOLF, Paul HenryM74.(1211)35

00:05:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008DALLA, RiccardoM87.(954)36

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIMITRIOU, AnastasiosM75.(957)37

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, AuronM106.(1152)38

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009KARAJAC, AmarM76.(979)39

00:05:54Don-Bosco-Schule2008YILDIZ, BurakM88.(1149)40

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, FlorianM89.(997)41

00:05:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, LaurensM810.(936)42

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, SergejM77.(932)43
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MÄNNLICH
00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009BARBER, JoelM78.(1312)44

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, ThaisenM107.(1106)45

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2008PARISI, LucaM811.(1107)46

00:06:10Sportshop-Triathlon Team2009OGUZ, PaulM79.(1392)47

00:06:11Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, AlexanderM98.(988)48

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, FinnM812.(973)49

00:06:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, EliasM710.(989)50

00:06:162007ROMES, JonathanM99.(300)51

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, LennertM910.(984)52

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHIFFER, JulianM813.(1116)53

00:06:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KLUTH, NicoM117.(983)54

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, FlorianM814.(940)55

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008KULLAKOWSKI, JörnM815.(990)56

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, AlexanderM108.(939)57

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, JulienM711.(978)58

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, EricM712.(942)59

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2008BRAUT, GitanoM816.(944)60

00:06:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007BALIBEY, BarisM911.(930)61

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006BAUKARI, FaycalM109.(933)62

00:07:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009KUCUK, Halil KaanM713.(1591)63

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2009TIMUE, AtakanM714.(1136)64

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, TimM715.(1112)65

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, KeremM912.(976)66

00:07:19Don-Bosco-Schule2009CONTIER, Marc-KevinM716.(951)67

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABBASI, AmiraliM817.(1330)68

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALKILIC, SoykanM818.(924)69

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, FabianM819.(986)70

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, FinnM717.(941)71

00:07:26Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAS, NilsM718.(925)72

00:07:37Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, SahilM913.(992)73

00:07:47Don-Bosco-Schule2005HOFFMANN, AnsgarM118.(972)74

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009BERNSTEIN, ClemensM719.(934)75

00:07:51Don-Bosco-Schule2004KILIC, TolunayM123.(982)76

00:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, MaximilianM820.(922)77

00:08:10Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, RichardM914.(945)78

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009PINSDORF, FriderikiM720.(1324)79

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006KAUFMAN, LiekeM1010.(980)80

00:08:33Don-Bosco-Schule2006POLAT, KaanM1011.(1109)81

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, MischamM721.(966)82

00:10:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SPRINGOB, BryanM821.(1132)83

00:10:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANG, KennuM722.(995)84
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KINDER M10
00:03:52GSV Porz2006BERGHAUSEN, Severingesamt9.(1156)1

00:04:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Lennygesamt20.(1120)2

00:04:43DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrickgesamt25.(584)3

00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006IOANNIDIS, Athanasiosgesamt26.(975)4

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonardgesamt48.(1119)5

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, Aurongesamt62.(1152)6

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, Thaisengesamt74.(1106)7

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, Alexandergesamt94.(939)8

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006BAUKARI, Faycalgesamt104.(933)9

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006KAUFMAN, Liekegesamt149.(980)10

00:08:33Don-Bosco-Schule2006POLAT, Kaangesamt150.(1109)11

KINDER M11
00:03:442005ZAMAKIS, Iliasgesamt4.(1604)1

00:03:47SVBE Berg. Gladbach2005ZERFAß, Constantingesamt6.(1311)2

00:03:59SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712005ILLGEN, Timgesamt11.(231)3

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, Nikhilgesamt35.(993)4

00:05:04Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, Fabiangesamt36.(959)5

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, Merlingesamt49.(994)6

00:06:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005KLUTH, Nicogesamt89.(983)7

00:07:47Don-Bosco-Schule2005HOFFMANN, Ansgargesamt135.(972)8

JUGEND M12
00:03:44SSF Bonn2004WIES, Jan Lucagesamt5.(1328)1

00:03:51VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo Leventgesamt8.(1334)2

00:07:51Don-Bosco-Schule2004KILIC, Tolunaygesamt139.(982)3

JUGEND M13
00:03:50TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2003KAISER, Nicolasgesamt7.(1173)1

00:04:28SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003BRÄUER, Akselgesamt16.(172)2

00:04:51SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003WESTPHAL, Magnusgesamt30.(343)3

JUGEND M14
00:03:18SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, Simongesamt1.(216)1

00:03:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002ILLGEN, Henrikgesamt3.(230)2

KINDER M7
00:05:09Troisdorfer LG2009MUNDT, Jannikgesamt40.(582)1

00:05:15Spv. Deutz 052009WESSEL, Moritzgesamt42.(1325)2

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, Fayedgesamt53.(943)3

00:05:332009WOLF, Paul Henrygesamt55.(1211)4

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIMITRIOU, Anastasiosgesamt60.(957)5

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009KARAJAC, Amargesamt63.(979)6

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, Sergejgesamt72.(932)7
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KINDER M7
00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009BARBER, Joelgesamt73.(1312)8

00:06:10Sportshop-Triathlon Team2009OGUZ, Paulgesamt79.(1392)9

00:06:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, Eliasgesamt82.(989)10

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, Juliengesamt96.(978)11

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, Ericgesamt97.(942)12

00:07:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009KUCUK, Halil Kaangesamt113.(1591)13

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2009TIMUE, Atakangesamt115.(1136)14

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, Timgesamt118.(1112)15

00:07:19Don-Bosco-Schule2009CONTIER, Marc-Kevingesamt123.(951)16

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009BÖTEL, Finngesamt129.(941)17

00:07:26Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAS, Nilsgesamt131.(925)18

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009BERNSTEIN, Clemensgesamt137.(934)19

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2009PINSDORF, Friderikigesamt142.(1324)20

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, Mischamgesamt151.(966)21

00:10:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANG, Kennugesamt156.(995)22

KINDER M8
00:04:34SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712008SIMON, Gabrielgesamt19.(324)1

00:04:38Don-Bosco-Schule2008CHEVALIER, Christophergesamt22.(948)2

00:04:49Blau Weiß Köln2008KERKHOFF, Luisgesamt28.(1366)3

00:05:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008MICHALIK, Jasongesamt41.(1000)4

00:05:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, Taminogesamt47.(985)5

00:05:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, Arnegesamt50.(1143)6

00:05:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008DALLA, Riccardogesamt59.(954)7

00:05:54Don-Bosco-Schule2008YILDIZ, Burakgesamt67.(1149)8

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, Floriangesamt70.(997)9

00:05:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, Laurensgesamt71.(936)10

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2008PARISI, Lucagesamt75.(1107)11

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, Finngesamt81.(973)12

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHIFFER, Juliangesamt85.(1116)13

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, Floriangesamt91.(940)14

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008KULLAKOWSKI, Jörngesamt92.(990)15

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2008BRAUT, Gitanogesamt101.(944)16

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABBASI, Amiraligesamt125.(1330)17

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALKILIC, Soykangesamt127.(924)18

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, Fabiangesamt128.(986)19

00:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, Maximiliangesamt140.(922)20

00:10:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SPRINGOB, Bryangesamt155.(1132)21

KINDER M9
00:04:20TFG Köln Nippes2007HONECKER, Hagengesamt15.(579)1

00:04:37SSF Bonn2007WIES, Chiara Sophiegesamt21.(1329)2

00:04:512007LÖCHELT, Henrikgesamt29.(264)3
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KINDER M9
00:05:02Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, Timgesamt33.(1104)4

00:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, Alexandergesamt37.(1140)5

00:05:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ROUßELLI, Jonasgesamt44.(1113)6

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, Pascalgesamt45.(958)7

00:06:11Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, Alexandergesamt80.(988)8

00:06:162007ROMES, Jonathangesamt83.(300)9

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, Lennertgesamt84.(984)10

00:06:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007BALIBEY, Barisgesamt103.(930)11

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, Keremgesamt121.(976)12

00:07:37Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, Sahilgesamt134.(992)13

00:08:10Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, Richardgesamt141.(945)14

KINDER W10
00:04:432006KULLE, Lena-Mariegesamt24.(257)1

00:05:062006WINKELMANN, Liagesamt38.(587)2

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, Lauragesamt39.(1144)3

00:05:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, Selmagesamt51.(1131)4

00:05:342006KUCK, Lindagesamt57.(1386)5

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006WOLTER, Mariegesamt61.(1096)6

00:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, Selingesamt87.(1138)7

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAZRNOWSKI, Nailah-Zairigesamt88.(947)8

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARENJA, Tanishagesamt90.(926)9

00:06:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006SHOLTI, Angelinagesamt106.(1126)10

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Viktoriagesamt107.(1121)11

00:06:48Don-Bosco-Schule2006ERCAN, Haticegesamt108.(1331)12

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, Chiaragesamt124.(1123)13

00:07:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006ACU, Zünra-Nurgesamt132.(921)14

00:08:24Don-Bosco-Schule2006DEGHAIS, Hebagesamt148.(955)15

00:08:36Don-Bosco-Schule2006CHAWLA, Anyagesamt152.(946)16

KINDER W11
00:04:31TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-Mariegesamt17.(1326)1

00:04:33TuS Köln rrh.2005MUNDT, Annikagesamt18.(583)2

00:05:03RV - Diamant - Lind e.V.2005WEINGÄRTNER, Vanessagesamt34.(586)3

00:05:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005ALHAJALI, Abdulgesamt46.(923)4

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005DOPIERALA, Karinagesamt52.(961)5

00:06:452005DELHOFEN, Sinagesamt105.(577)6

00:07:032005SCHEIDGEN, Miragesamt112.(1322)7

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2005DZAFEROVIC, Vanesagesamt119.(962)8

00:07:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005CIESZKOWSKA, Weronikagesamt133.(949)9

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2005METZGER, Annikagesamt143.(999)10

JUGEND W12
00:03:57Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2004SCHNEIDER, Celinegesamt10.(585)1
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JUGEND W12
00:04:07Hamich Runners2004GERHARDT, Enyagesamt12.(1359)2

JUGEND W13
00:04:14SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003SIMON, Isabelgesamt13.(325)1

JUGEND W15
00:03:40TUS RRH2001BÜHLER, Fionagesamt2.(1097)1

00:04:19TuS Köln rrh.2001FRITZ, Sonjagesamt14.(578)2

00:04:462001DELHOFEN, Sophiegesamt27.(576)3

00:04:562001LEEFERS, Theresagesamt31.(581)4

00:05:342001DELHOFEN, Lenagesamt56.(575)5

KINDER W7
00:04:592009KULLE, Saragesamt32.(256)1

00:05:452009BAMBERG, Mariegesamt64.(1582)2

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, Emmilygesamt66.(1105)3

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIS, Selingesamt68.(998)4

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, Azragesamt69.(1151)5

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2009PARISI, Dariagesamt93.(1108)6

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHOLZ, Alessiagesamt98.(1122)7

00:06:49Don-Bosco-Schule2009D' HONE, Améliegesamt109.(953)8

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2009MACH, Miagesamt111.(996)9

00:08:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, Zoegesamt144.(1129)10

00:08:15Don-Bosco-Schule2009JAMAI, Monagesamt145.(977)11

00:08:37Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, Sannogesamt153.(929)12

00:10:18Don Bosco2009DZAFEROVIC, Celinagesamt157.(900)13

00:10:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009ENNENBACH, Celinegesamt158.(963)14

KINDER W8
00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, Sorayagesamt54.(1130)1

00:05:502008WÜST, Helena Solgesamt65.(1368)2

00:06:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, Charlottegesamt77.(1139)3

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHILLO, Naomigesamt78.(1117)4

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008MILANOVIC, Visnjagesamt86.(1102)5

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, Viktoriagesamt99.(1124)6

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, Lilygesamt102.(1148)7

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2008EULENBACH, Lindagesamt110.(964)8

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2008BERSANOVA, Evagesamt116.(935)9

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, Anastasiagesamt117.(928)10

00:07:21Don-Bosco-Schule2008WAGNER, Lea-Mariegesamt126.(1145)11

00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2008WECKER, Angelinagesamt130.(1146)12

00:08:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008SIMKIN, Viviangesamt147.(1127)13

00:09:09Don-Bosco-Schule2008ÜNVER, Hatice Nurgesamt154.(1141)14
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KINDER W9
00:04:40SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712007ZERFAß, Annkathringesamt23.(353)1

00:05:162007KLÖCKER , Laragesamt43.(580)2

00:05:392007MENTZEL, Rajagesamt58.(1385)3

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2007SZYMEK, Jasmingesamt76.(1133)4

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2007SHOLTI, Leylagesamt95.(1125)5

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, Despinagesamt100.(987)6

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDOU, Eirinigesamt114.(1114)7

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARRUSICATO, Noemigesamt120.(927)8

00:07:17Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, Tubagesamt122.(1110)9

00:07:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007KULLAKOWSKI, Putri Leagesamt136.(991)10

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antjegesamt138.(1115)11

00:08:16Don-Bosco-Schule2007DOGANGÜL, Tuanagesamt146.(960)12
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